
16
31

 (T
BC

 O
N

 S
IT

E)

1000(TBC ON SITE)

D-

A-

B-

C-

E-

WINDOW-2
SCALE 1:10

16
31

 (T
BC

 O
N

 S
IT

E)

1000 (TBC ON SITE)

D-

A-

B-

C-

E-

WINDOW-1
SCALE 1:10

E-E-

SECTION-A

SECTION-B

SECTION-C

SCALE 1:2

SCALE 1:2

SCALE 1:2

MIGHTON
PARTING BEAD

MIGHTON STANDARD

151

15
50

19

15

12

4

12 20

15
50

19

WEATHER STRIP

28
12

60

4

12

20

28
12

10 4

10

109

47

49

61

40 40

MIGHTON STANDARD
WEATHER STRIP

65

15

12

4

12 20

10

47

60

26

155

19

25
20

15

MIGHTON STANDARD
WEATHER STRIP

60

SECTION-D
SCALE 1:2

15
1

1550

12

12
20

1550
19

47

MIGHTON
PARTING BEAD

49

19
11

3

SECTION-E
SCALE 1:2

12

4

12 20

10

12 20

4
12

47

28

WINDOW DETAILS

MEKKARA
Architectural Consultants

© MEKKARA Architectural Consultants - THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN
REMAINS THE COPYRIGHT AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF
MEKKARA Architectural Consultants,  SHALL NOT BE COPIED OR
REPRODUCED IN ANY FORMAT WITHOUT APPROVAL.

Client

Job Title

Drawing Title

Scale

Date Drawn By

Rev.

1:10, 1:2 on A2

RMC

A130

WORKING DRAWING

50, Whaddon Road,  

Ph: 0124228875, 07843020249

 Cheltenham, GL52 5NA
www.Mekkara.co.uk, mac@gmail.com

Drawing NOJob No

47 THE BURGAGE

MR JONATHAN PORTER

CHELTENHAM, GL52 3DL

APRIL 2022

PROPOSED WINDOW REPLACEMENT

0422-20

All dimensions are to be checked and confirmed on site.

The contractor must check all dimensions on the drawing
against those on the site before commencing any work.
Mekkara Architectural Consultants will not be held liable
for any discrepancies found on the drawing after the
commencement of the work.

NOTES:

REFER TO ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED FOR MATERIALS AND SPECIFICATIONS


	Sheets and Views
	WINDOW


